SIM 32nd SINGAPORE OPEN ASIAN WINDSURFING CHAMPIONSHIP

2013

NATIONAL RESORT AND COUNTRY CLUB SEA SPORTS CENTRE

Rank Division

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

9th

9th

9th

9th

MASTER

MASTER

MEN

MASTER
MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MEN

MASTER

MASTER

FORMULA (F) Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Name

VESTERSTROM JESPER

NEWMAN CHRISTOPHER

P
O'BRIEN SEAN

SAKDA SAKULFAENG
MA HAROLD

PHANUTHAT RUAMSAP

HO KIT

COLOMBO MARIANO

LEE JOSHUA

ONG DAVID

KHOO TIMOTHY

YEAP LEONG SOON

CHONG TSUNG WEN

SailNo R2
DEN (2.0
111
GBR 88 (3.0)
AUS 120 2.0
THA7  (5.0)
SIN36 6.0
THA 2 4.0
M23 (24.0

DNS)
ARG 11 7.0
25 (24.0
DNS)
MB 7007 (14.0
DNS)
SIN 4 (14.0
DNS)
MAS 7 (14.0
DNS)
SIN 506 (14.0
DNS)

R3
1.0

2.0
(14.0
DNS)

3.0
(14.0

DNS)
4.0

14.0 DNS
(14.0
DNS)
14.0 DNS
14.0 DNS
14.0 DNS

14.0 DNS

14.0 DNS

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 4
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R4
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
5.0

(14.0

DNS)

14.0 DNS
14.0 DNS
14.0 DNS
14.0 DNS
14.0 DNS

14.0 DNF

14.0 DNS

R5
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
5.0

14.0
DNS

6.0

14.0
DNS

14.0
DNS

14.0
DNS

14.0
DNS

14.0
DNS

14.0
DNS

Total
4.0

9.0

22.0

16.0
30.0

36.0

48.0

49.0

56.0

56.0

56.0

56.0

56.0

Nett
3.0

6.0

8.0

11.0
16.0

22.0

34.0

35.0

42.0

42.0

42.0

42.0

42.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

