## SIM 32nd SINGAPORE OPEN ASIAN WINDSURFING CHAMPIONSHIP 2013

## NATIONAL RESORT AND COUNTRY CLUB SEA SPORTS CENTRE

## FORMULA (F) Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Division	Name	SailNo	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st	MASTER	VESTERSTROM JESPER	DEN 111	(1.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	3.0
2nd	MASTER	NEWMAN CHRISTOPHER P	GBR 88	(3.0)	2.0	2.0	2.0	9.0	6.0
3rd	MEN	O'BRIEN SEAN	AUS 120	2.0	(14.0 DNS)	3.0	3.0	22.0	8.0
4th	MASTER	SAKDA SAKULFAENG	THA 7	(5.0)	3.0	4.0	4.0	16.0	11.0
5th	MASTER	MA HAROLD	SIN 36	6.0	(14.0 DNS)	5.0	5.0	30.0	16.0
6th	MASTER	PHANUTHAT RUAMSAP	THA 2	4.0	4.0	(14.0 DNS)	14.0 DNS	36.0	22.0
7th	MASTER	HO KIT	M23	(14.0 DNS)	14.0 DNS	14.0 DNS	6.0	48.0	34.0
8th	MASTER	COLOMBO MARIANO	ARG 11	7.0	(14.0 DNS)	14.0 DNS	14.0 DNS	49.0	35.0
9th	MASTER	LEE JOSHUA	25	(14.0 DNS)	14.0 DNS	14.0 DNS	14.0 DNS	56.0	42.0
9th	MASTER	ONG DAVID	MB 7007	(14.0 DNS)	14.0 DNS	14.0 DNS	14.0 DNS	56.0	42.0
9th	MEN	KHOO TIMOTHY	SIN 4	(14.0 DNS)	14.0 DNS	14.0 DNS	14.0 DNS	56.0	42.0
9th	MASTER	YEAP LEONG SOON	MAS 7	(14.0 DNS)	14.0 DNS	14.0 DNF	14.0 DNS	56.0	42.0
9th	MASTER	CHONG TSUNG WEN	SIN 506	(14.0 DNS)	14.0 DNS	14.0 DNS	14.0 DNS	56.0	42.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 4 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>